
MARRI SRINIVASU

S/O MARRI APPALA NAIDU H NO 5-256 VANKAYALA  PALEM ROAD NEAR RICE MILL
VISSAKODERU  ANDHRA PRADESH

 BHIMAVARAM

 ANDHRA PRADESH

 534244

Customer ID: 40161572

Branch IFSC:  ANDB0000046

Branch:  BHIMAVARAM

Branch MICR:  534011402

Branch Code:  000046

Statement of Account No:004610100104455 for the period (From:01/09/2019 To:11/12/2019)

Tran Date Chq
No. Transaction Description Debit (Rs.) Credit (Rs.) Balance (Rs.)

10/09/2019 Int. Pd: 010619 to 310819 24.00 78.00

11/09/2019 SAL 10,000.00 10,078.00

11/09/2019 ATMWDL/P P RAOD BHIMAVARAM   /00818043 10,000.00 78.00

16/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYMUKUNDHA HEALTHCA/4054315M 60.00 18.00

17/09/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Jul-Sep 2019/919441371791 18.00 0.00

10/10/2019 Salaries 10,333.00 10,333.00

10/10/2019 ATMWDL/BHIMAVARAM ONSITE     /C0143102 4,000.00 6,333.00

25/10/2019 ATMWDL/OPP SAIT MARY HIGH SCH/S1CNR673 6,000.00 333.00

28/10/2019 Insurance premium 91.00 242.00

11/11/2019 SAL 13,900.00 14,142.00

12/11/2019 222788 SELF 10,000.00 4,142.00

15/11/2019 914468 SELF 3,000.00 1,142.00

25/11/2019 IMPS/932908487543/917777777777/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 1.00 1,143.00

06/12/2019 Int. Pd: 010919 to 301119 13.00 1,156.00

10/12/2019 SALARY 12,050.00 13,206.00

11/12/2019 1660 SELF 12,000.00 1,206.00

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.
Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter, Facebook etc. https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.
Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.
Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.
Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

+++ End of Statement +++
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